S . KEN ACADEMYIPRE‘K
jUNE SUMMER CAMP 202¢

Mventure Discovery, Fun All Summer Langr

Mnnday May 25 = School Clnsed
Tuesday, May 26 L_! Team Challenge Day

: Wednesdny May 27 f Make Your Own Camp Badge Day

Thursday, May 28 @L, Water Explorers Day

Friday, May 29 & Ice Cream Social

(l “WEEK 2: MAD SCIENCE WEEK June 1- June5

~Monday, June 1 / |, Slime Lab
Tuesday, June 2 @ Colur—(hnngmg Chemlstry
Wednesduy, June 3 A\falcﬂnn Day
 Thursday, June & G Field Trip: Lanier Land Park 4”’
_Fndny, June 5. @ Mugu Bubbles

i f_--'.. ~ -
_ + WEEK 3 OUTER SPACE WEEK June 8- June 12
i R " Monday, June 8 73 Build a Rocket
R0y - Tl'uadﬂy June 9 .. Moon Crater Science

._q';?-* m A : T )t
o B Wedﬂe&dﬂy- June 10 LJ Create Your Own Solar Sﬁtﬁ'“‘_

Thursday lune 1 Field Trip Stars ;nF S_tnkes
Frmy llme 12- Q‘q Alien Party- Come dressed usanallm'

o - WEEK 4: UNDER THE SEA ADVENTURES June 15—June 19

e —

 Wednesday, June 17 @ Shark Tank STEM Build
Thursday, June 18 @ Oil Spill Cleanup Crew Project

i

Fnday June 19 9 Beach Party with Water Slide _

— Bring a hnthmg suit & towel
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‘ Monday_, June 22: @ Build a Bug Hotel
: - _ Tuesday, June 23 &) Field Trip: Lanier Land Park fo a Nature Scnuenge.— Hunt
s - Wednesday June 24 €2 Plant and Grow Day —
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ﬁr ~ Thursday, June 25 &3 Build a Bird Feeder Day
Friday, June 26 @ Nature Art Mandalas
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